BUNKALL CLAY & coO. P.O. BOX 2| TELEPHONE 248 a 249
BARRISTERS & SOLICITORS

— J. F. D. PATTERSON, LL.B.
B. R. HARVEY, LL.8.
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Dear Sir, A

re: Waiotahi 393C Section 1 &
Waiotahi Lot %93C Bection 2

' M/ If the partition orders relating to these two

blocks have been completed by survey would you please
send the partition orders and all subsequent
registrable orders to the District Land Registrar at
Gisborne for registration. If the orders have not
been completed by survey would you please requisition
for a survey to complete the orders.,

o

Yours faithfully,

A aniitudl) Lty BUNKALL CLAY & CO.
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Waiotahi C.C.
HMW,SE

7 May 1969

The Chief Surveyor,

Lands & Survey Department,
P.0. Box 589,

GISBORNE.

WAICTARI 393C SECTION 1 &
WAIOTAHI LOT 393C SECTION 2

1. Would you please supply an estimate of the cost of surveyof the
sbove blocks and an apportionment of the costs between the two blocks
involved.

wse 2. Enclosed are the relevant Court minutes and a sketch plan,

3, As Mr N.D.R. Russell, Registered Surveyor, of Opotiki, is carrying
out other survey work in that district, it is suggested that he be
nominated to carry out this survey.

M
(P.R. Hunt)
for Registrar
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) HMW: KEW

Walotahi Court Corresp

U May 1969

Messrs Bunkall, Clay & Company,
Barristers and Sclicitors,
Po [0)d Box 21,

OPOTIKI,
Attention « Mr Harvey
Dear Sirs,
OT. Section
and Se on

I refer to your letter dated 2 ¥ay 1969, and would advise
that the above blocks have not been completed by survey,

We have asked the Chief Surveyor, Gisborne, for an eatimate

as to the cost of survey. When this estimate has come to hand
we will let you know,

Yours faithfully,

(Ps R. Hunt)
for Registranr
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EXTRACT FROM OPOTIXI MINUTE BCOK VOLUME 26 FOLIO 288 '

Albert George HOLLAND,Esquire, JUDGE,

2nd, JULY, 1928,
O
WAL OTAHE LOT 393 G, . Partn. Appln.
ORDER for an area of 11ac. 3rds. 35ps.
TO BE CALLED WATOTAHE LOT 393 C.SEC.1.
The N. side of Block %o be cut off by a line
parallel to N, boundary,
ORDER for an area of 26ac. Ords, 30ps.
C TO BE GALLED VWAIOTAHE LOT 393 G.SEG.2.
Resldue of Block to contaln required area,
/7/
Lot 393 E-
)
-

SEETCH ONTLY SCALE 10. CHAINS TO AN INCH
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Department o} L ands & ZSuruey

TELEGRAPHIC ALTDRESS: 'LANDS' OUR REFERENCE: 20/321

TELEPHONE NO, 85122
OR IF CALLING
ASK FOR MR

DISTRICT OFFICE,

! ro. BOXx 589,
GISBORNE.

i
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L 23 MAY 1969 [

. '. 20 May 1969.

¥ i

The Registfar, NiCi: &

Waiariki District Maori Land~Court,
Private Bag,

ROTORUA.

WAIOTAHI 393C1 AND 393C2.
YOUR WAIOTAHI COURT
CORRESE.

In reply to your regquest of 7 May
I have to advise that Mr. Russell has estimated
the above survey to cost $287.00. Office costs
would amount to $45 giving a total cost of 3332
apportioned as follows: -

Waiotahi 393C1 $112,50
n 393C2 $219.50

K.W, WALSH
Chief Surveyor
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